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Our presence in 
Milan and Rome

Corporate

Our specialist groups

Our practice groups

For 25 years Allen & Overy has been one of Italy’s premier legal 
practices, offering domestic and cross-border legal services to the 
world’s leading corporations and financial institutions. Based in Milan 
and Rome, our lawyers have an in-depth knowledge of the local market 
and its related dynamics and players, and are able to combine that with 
our international reach and sector expertise.

Our lawyers in Italy, many of whom are qualified to practise in multiple 
jurisdictions (including England and New York), work closely with our 
truly global network of more than 40 offices.

With independent relationship firms in more than 100 jurisdictions where 
we do not have an office, we have an unparalleled global reach.  
In this way we are able to deliver high quality advice in 99% of the 
world’s economies.

Our clients are at the heart of everything we do: central to our strategy, 
culture and the way in which we deliver our advice. While each client 
is unique, our standards of high-quality work are universal in every one 
of our offices. More than legal advisers, we aim to become strategic 
business partners for our clients. We also plan seminars and training  
on law topics to address and help them on key legal issues.

Banking  
& Finance

Capital  
Markets

Tax

– Antitrust and Competition

– Employment

– Energy

– Infrastructure and Transport

– Intellectual Property

– Life Sciences

– Private Equity

– Projects

– Public Law

– Real Estate

– Regulatory

– Restructuring

–  Telecommunications,  
Media and Technology

– White Collar Crime and  
 Compliance

Litigation, 
Arbitration and 
Investigations
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Meeting our 
partners and counsels

 

 

 

Milan

Giovanni Gazzaniga
Partner – Corporate
Tel +39 02 2904 9407 
giovanni.gazzaniga@allenovery.com 

Pietro Scarfone
Partner – Banking
Tel +39 02 2904 9624
pietro.scarfone@allenovery.com

Pietro Bellone
Partner – Structured Finance
Tel +39 02 2904 9491
pietro.bellone@allenovery.com

Luca Amicarelli
Counsel – Public Law
Tel +39 02 2904 9556
luca.amicarelli@allenovery.com

Stefano Sennhauser
Senior Partner – Banking
Tel +39 02 2904 9682
stefano.sennhauser@allenovery.com

Craig Byrne
Partner – Capital Markets
Tel +39 02 2904 9671 
craig.byrne@allenovery.com

Livio Bossotto
Partner – Employment
Tel +39 02 2904 9678
livio.bossotto@allenovery.com

Emilio De Giorgi
Partner – Antitrust and Competition
Tel +39 02 2904 9492 
emilio.degiorgi@allenovery.com

Francesco Guelfi
Partner – Tax
Tel +39 02 2904 9659
francesco.guelfi@allenovery.com

Paolo Nastasi
Partner – Corporate
Tel +39 02 2904 9415
paolo.nastasi@allenovery.com

Amilcare Sada
Partner – Litigation
Tel +39 02 2904 9633
amilcare.sada@allenovery.com

Francesca Petronio
Partner – Litigation
Tel +39 02 2904 9401
francesca.petronio@allenovery.com

Elia Ferdinando Clarizia
Counsel – Tax
Tel +39 02 2904 9225
elia.clarizia@allenovery.com

Frederic Demeulenaere
Counsel – Banking
Tel +39 02 2904 9416
frederic.demeulenaere@allenovery.com

Antonio Ferri
Counsel – Corporate 
Tel +39 02 2904 9731
antonio.ferri@allenovery.com

Giorgia Giorgetti
Counsel – Employment
Tel +39 02 2904 9621
giorgia.giorgetti@allenovery.com
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Via Ansperto 5  
Milan 
20123

Tel +39 02 2904 91 
Fax +39 02 2904 9333

Corso Vittorio Emanuele II 284  
Rome 
00186

Tel +39 06 6842 71 
Fax +39 06 6842 7333

Our offices

Emiliano La Sala
Counsel – Capital Markets
Tel +39 02 2904 9740
emiliano.lasala@allenovery.com

 

Luca Maffia
Counsel – Banking
Tel +39 02 2904 9484
luca.maffia@allenovery.com

Rome

Cristiano Tommasi
Partner – Capital Markets
Tel +39 06 6842 7583
cristiano.tommasi@allenovery.com

Lisa Curran
Senior Counsel – Capital Markets
Tel +39 06 6842 7537
lisa.curran@allenovery.com

Alessandra Pala
Counsel – Capital Markets
Tel +39 06 6842 7515
alessandra.pala@allenovery.com

Rome

allenovery.com

Allen & Overy è uno studio legale internazionale, con circa 5.600 persone tra professionisti e staff di supporto, inclusi circa 580 soci, dislocati in oltre 40 uffici nel mondo.  
Una lista degli uffici di Allen & Overy è disponibile al sito www.allenovery.com/global_coverage. Allen & Overy indica Allen & Overy LLP e/o sue affiliate. Allen & Overy LLP 
è una limited liability partnership registrata in Inghilterra e Galles (numero di registrazione OC306763). Allen & Overy LLP è autorizzata e regolata dalla Solicitors Regulation 
Authority di Inghilterra e Galles. Il termine partner è utilizzato con riferimento ad un associato Allen & Overy LLP o a un dipendente e consulente di pari grado e con pari 
qualifiche o ad un professionista con una posizione equivalente all’interno delle strutture affiliate a Allen & Overy LLP. La lista degli associati di Allen & Overy LLP e dei non 
associati che sono designati quali partners, è consultabile presso la nostra sede legale in One Bishops Square, Londra E1 6AD. © Allen & Overy LLP 2023.  
Questo documento è solo a scopo informativo generale e non costituisce un parere legale. IT CS2005_CDD-59716_ADD-107948_English
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